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Accessibility 

We are working hard to 
make sure London 2012 
is accessible for everyone.

London 2012 is everyone’s Games
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We made sure it was easy for disabled people 
to buy tickets for London 2012.

We want to make sure everyone can get to the Games safely 
and easily.

Tickets

Travel

The Ticketcare scheme

Is for disabled people who don’t need 
a wheelchair space, but do need a carer 
or personal assistant to support them at 
the Games.

There are a limited number of Ticketcare tickets. 

Blue Badge parking spaces

There are a limited number of these 
and you need to pre-book them.



Accessible shuttle buses will travel 
from some stations to the entrance 
of venues.

Inside a venue disabled people will be able to use the Games 
Mobility service for help with getting around.

This service is free and 
will be easy to find.

Some public transport has also 
been made more accessible for 
disabled people.

Games Mobility

Accessible shuttle buses

More accessible public transport
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X



•  loan you a manual wheelchair

•  loan you a mobility scooter

•  guide visually impaired people to their seat.

Other 

The Games Mobility service can:
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Accessible toilets

There are extra accessible toilets for disabled people.

There is a Changing Places 
toilet at all venues.

These have a hoist to help disabled 
people get changed.



The inclusive London website

Assistance dogs

Accessible information
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Disabled people can bring their assistance 
dog into the venues.

We have areas in each 
venue where the dogs can 
go to the toilet.

There is accessible information 
for disabled people. 

This website gives you information about the accessibility 
of hundreds of hotels, restaurants, pubs, shops and tourist 
attractions across London. 

www.inclusivelondon.com


